
Name Position Funding Source 

Nonsalary Benefits FY 2014 

Total Compensation Explanation / CommentsCash Bonuses 
Practice Plan 

Benefits 
Housing 

Allowance Car Allowance Other 
Non-Cash 

Compensation 

Institution Code: 787 Institution Name: Lamar State College-Orange 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M 

J. Michael Shahan President 

Salary 
(09/01/14) 

Percentage Salary 
Increase Over FY 

2014 
General Revenue $65,945 0.00% $0 $0 $7,200 $0 $0 $0 $73,145 

Designated $138,243 3.00% 
Total $204,188 0.00% 

$0 
$0 

$0 
$0 

$10,800 
$18,000 

$12,000 
$12,000 

$4,320 
$4,320 

$0 
$0 

$165,363 
$238,508 

Other = longevity $4,320 

Gwen Whitehead Interim Vice President for 

Academic Affairs 

General Revenue $95,000 0.00% $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,120 $0 $98,120 Other=longevity

Dana N. Rogers Vice President for Finance and 

Operations 

General Revenue $103,525 0.00% $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,160 $0 $105,685 Other = longevity

Michael Yeater Vice President for Student Services 

and Auxillary Enterprises 

General Revenue $92,820 0.00% $0 $0 $0 $0 $240 $0 $93,060 Other = longevity

Carla Dando Dean of Instruction General Revenue $85,257 0.00% $0 $0 $0 $0 $960 $0 $86,217 Other = longevity 


