Institution Code: 787 Institution Name: Lamar State College-Orange

A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	M
						Nonsalary Benefits FY 2014						
Name	Position	Funding Source	Salary (09/01/14)	Percentage Salary Increase Over FY 2014	Cash Bonuses	Practice Plan Benefits	Housing Allowance	Car Allowance	Other	Non-Cash Compensation	Total Compensation	Explanation / Comments
J. Michael Shahan	President	General Revenue	\$65,945	0.00%	\$0	\$0	\$7,200	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$73,145	_
		Designated Total	\$138,243 \$204,188	3.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$10,800 \$18,000	\$12,000 \$12,000	\$4,320 \$4,320	\$0 \$0	\$165,363 \$238,508	Other = longevity \$4,320
Gwen Whitehead	Interim Vice President for Academic Affairs	General Revenue	\$95,000	0.00%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3,120	\$0	\$98,120	Other=longevity
Dana N. Rogers	Vice President for Finance and	General Revenue	\$103,525	0.00%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,160	\$0	\$105,685	Other = longevity
Dana IV. Rogers	Operations	General Revenue	ψ103,323	0.00%	Ψ	Ψ0	Φ0	Ψ	ψ2,100	ф О	\$105,00 <i>5</i>	Ollet - longovity
Michael Yeater	Vice President for Student Services	General Revenue	\$92,820	0.00%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$240	\$0	\$93,060	Other = longevity
	and Auxillary Enterprises											
Carla Dando	Dean of Instruction	General Revenue	\$85,257	0.00%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$960	\$0	\$86,217	Other = longevity